
順  位  表
小学5年女子 １０００ｍ 予選

2015/ 1/18 開始時間  9:45

順位 No. 選手名 所属名 組-順位 ｷｬｯﾌﾟｶﾗｰ 記録 ﾀｲﾑ差 備考

1 139 藤井  望恵 上川町少年団 1-1 茶 1:39.49 0.00
2 157 船崎  陽里 中標津少年団 1-2 黄 1:40.53 1.04
3 181 中西  琴菜 美幌少年団 3-1 赤 1:42.00 2.51
4 147 森野こころ 別海白鳥 2-1 黒 1:48.30 8.81
5 135 赤間  朱樹 厚真少年団 1-3 白 1:49.58 10.09
6 148 佐竹    史 別海白鳥 1-4 赤 1:49.79 10.30
7 146 三宮  衣純 別海白鳥 1-5 青 1:50.01 10.52
8 178 居城  真衣 光岳少年団 2-2 緑 1:50.13 10.64
9 151 小村    唯 別海白鳥 3-2 黄 1:53.94 14.45

10 150 楠瀬  さら 別海白鳥 3-3 白 1:54.20 14.71
11 156 福嶋  結菜 中標津少年団 3-4 黒 1:54.31 14.82
12 168 手塚  汐音 居武士少年団 2-3 白 1:57.65 18.16
13 136 山崎  雅妃 厚真少年団 3-5 青 1:59.89 20.40
14 149 藤田  結香 別海白鳥 2-4 青 2:17.43 37.94
15 186 林  ちひろ ｵﾎｰﾂｸSS 2-5 赤 2:18.27 38.78
16 175 岩本  紅空 清里ｼﾞｭﾆｱ 3-6 緑 2:39.80 1:00.31
17 176 桑島  美咲 清里ｼﾞｭﾆｱ 2-6 黄 2:50.55 1:11.06

177 林    夏実 清里ｼﾞｭﾆｱ 1- 黒 DS
184 黒田  萌生 ところｸﾗﾌﾞ 1- 緑 DS

記  録  書

小学5年女子 １０００ｍ 予選
2015/ 1/18 開始時間  9:45

組 順位 No. 選手名 所属名 ｷｬｯﾌﾟｶﾗｰ 記録 ﾀｲﾑ差 備考

1 1 139 藤井  望恵 上川町少年団 茶 1:39.49 0.00
2 157 船崎  陽里 中標津少年団 黄 1:40.53 1.04
3 135 赤間  朱樹 厚真少年団 白 1:49.58 10.09
4 148 佐竹    史 別海白鳥 赤 1:49.79 10.30
5 146 三宮  衣純 別海白鳥 青 1:50.01 10.52

177 林    夏実 清里ｼﾞｭﾆｱ 黒 DS
184 黒田  萌生 ところｸﾗﾌﾞ 緑 DS

2 1 147 森野こころ 別海白鳥 黒 1:48.30 0.00
2 178 居城  真衣 光岳少年団 緑 1:50.13 1.83
3 168 手塚  汐音 居武士少年団 白 1:57.65 9.35
4 149 藤田  結香 別海白鳥 青 2:17.43 29.13
5 186 林  ちひろ ｵﾎｰﾂｸSS 赤 2:18.27 29.97
6 176 桑島  美咲 清里ｼﾞｭﾆｱ 黄 2:50.55 1:02.25

3 1 181 中西  琴菜 美幌少年団 赤 1:42.00 0.00
2 151 小村    唯 別海白鳥 黄 1:53.94 11.94
3 150 楠瀬  さら 別海白鳥 白 1:54.20 12.20
4 156 福嶋  結菜 中標津少年団 黒 1:54.31 12.31
5 136 山崎  雅妃 厚真少年団 青 1:59.89 17.89
6 175 岩本  紅空 清里ｼﾞｭﾆｱ 緑 2:39.80 57.80
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